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VELA

HINDEN
NEEDLES AND PINS
KOMPROMIX
PAY NO MIND
GLEITZEIT
SANTANITA
VENTUS of AFRICA
FIRST SMILE
IUVENTA
ATHENE
BALTICV
ALBERTINA

VOL DE NUIT
PINK PEARL
GAMMEL DANSK
CORAZON
SCAMPOLO
LUNA
TEAMWORK
WATERPROOF
EOS

SKOKIE
KUSTENDEERN
TINA 4
VACANZA
CHARISMA
EQUINOX
RONJA
CONVICTION

Hoffmann-Wiilfing YCLa

Hallberg
Ulrich Minker
Malte Griem
Rathje
Jacobsen
Andratzek
v.Bismark
Usdowski
Stoltenberg
Blum
Bléhdorn
Brick
Runne
Sievers
Figge
Ahrens
Schmidt
Lohndorf
Loss

Arndt
Zimmermann
Borner
Hotsch
Stegen
Greve
Stengel
Lukoschus
Rovensthal
Lutz

KYC
ASV
LRV
MSK
SVS
TSVS

SVK

Uni Kiel
SVB

Uni Kiel
YCS
PTSK
MSK
WSCE
MVSH
WVM
MSK

WVM
CKA

WVM
CKA
TSV Sch
SLRV
SVK
WVM

96
106
79
92
100
89
107
103
99
86
99
100
104
98
96
107
113
100
107
98
127
105
101
117
86
91
99
101
105
113

First 35 S5
Bakke 26
J125

X332

Hanse 312
Jantar 26 Race
Mosquito88
Albin Nova
First 300 Sp.
Nissen 39
Hanse 315
X79

Bianca Riviera
Super Calin 2
Dehler 38 CWS
Grinde
Folkeboot
Waarship 1010
Helmsman 31
Jeanneau 36
Hurley 18 MK3
Bavaria 32
Maxi 999
Contest 27
X119
Varianta 37
Bav. 34 Speed
X79

Albin Express
Reinke S11

dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf
dnf

69,0
61,6
59,2
55,1
54,7
54,0
51,5
48,8
47,8
47,6
46,2
45,6
44,9
44,4
40,5
40,2
39,4
38,1
37,6
37,3
35,2
33,3
32,0
31,6



31 TRINGA Jepsen LYC 112 Bandholm 27  dnf



